01 Agustos 2023 Sah

1. Kosu Saat:22:01

ikramiye 1)22.680$
! IS)PEELEDIVERYU) 4y ak
2 CHANISA(4) 3yad
3 EXPLICATE(6) Syak
4 MYMYMUNNY(3) 5y dk
5 PUNCHYGIRL(2)  4yak
6 SEACHROME(1) 3yad
7 DAMEJOVIALE(5) 4y dk

Yaris Sonuclar:

Siklet

TALE OF EKATI - FASSGGIRL

DORTMUND - OUR CONQUIST ADORA

OVERANALYZE - FRISKY
CHEERLEADER

MUNNINGS - QUIET POLA

STREET STRATEGY - UNION BOSS

CALIFORNIA CHROME - SEATTLE

ARTIST

RUNHAPPY - EAST INDIA

2)72008

Jokey

54
53,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
535

55,5

Sarth

Sahip

FERNANDO DELA
CRUZ

JOSEPH D. RAMOS

MALLORY
STRANDBERG

SANTO SANJUR
MICKAELLE MICHEL
JOSHUA MORALES

LUAN MACHADO

GANYAN(7) :1,05 4, IKILi(4/7) :1,20 , SIRALI IKILi(7/4) :1,85 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/4/6) 46,31

kg,
3)3.6008

Antrenorii

HUDDLESTON, RICHARD MICHELLE L. ELLIOTT

DILWORTH, SCOTT, AND STEVEN M. ASMUSSEN

MCLAUGHLIN, JEANNE
A

SOUTHWEST RACING
STA

SARA PATTERSON

J AND E HORSES, LLC

Horseshoe Indianapolis ABD Hipdromu

1100 Kum
4)2520%
Derece Gny AGF
105 0(0) 7
250 0(0) 4
WHITNEY A. BICKNELL 3020 0(0) 6
GENARO GARCIA 585 0(0) 3
RANDY L. MORSE 1425 0(0) 2
ESXN“&%IZMENEZ 345 000) 1
540 000) 5

BERNARD, JACQUELINE JOHN ENNIS

St Fark

G.

Cik. HP

81
67
62
74
53
61

68



